
Class D
EN 14468-1

ITEM NO.: P8017



10

9

2

For all moving parts, don’t over tightening screws, careful testing of functionlity
immediately after completing the assembly.



3

5

8

17

14

6

9

15

4

10

16 6

7

A1

A2

A3

4

A4

A5

14

17

26

8

15

1515

9



4

1X

5

B2

23

13

18

18

16 5

B1

3



12 18
18

19
16

11
18 16

19

0 1

0
2

5

1X 2X



6

21



10

18

18
16

20

19

22

5
21

2
1

8

7



8

F

24

25
24

5



9

Do not store this table outdoors. Outdoor conditions will damage
this table. Even with a cover, INDOOR tables will be damaged
if used outside.

Do not use a wet cloth when cleaning the playing surface.
Wipe any moisture off immediately.



10

10



10 11 12

M6X45 M6X40M6X75

13

15 16

M6 M12 M6 M8

17 18 19

20 21 22 23

11

2X 8X4X

M6X50

4X

beware: any broken part shall be replaced; contact 
your retailer immediately for original spare parts

20X 28X 12X14

8 9

M12X130 M8X85

M8

8X

8X

24 25

26


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11

